ST SQ

Champion
NE null

AAA
NE null

AA
WY null

A
UT null

B
NE null

C
Nyl

UT null
NE—null
WY null

D
UT null

SJ
NE null

J
ID null

JG
MN null

L1
UT null

L2
UT null

SBV
NE null

SRV
AZ null

V
AZ null

2024 WESTERN GRAND AMERICAN
High All Around File - 229 Entries

ATA#

2072757

8802399

1628635

9401811

2307108

2333749
2073577
1628069
1518917

2111235

2307417

1853080

1316740

9914739

0815156

0920252

0407002

0725594

Sunday 02 June 2024

NAME

Wyatt William Debrie
Richard Marshall Jr
Nico J. Elardi

Craig J. Hart

Barrett Debrie

cia SRl
Billy R. Parrack 1l
Beau J. Maxon

Easton G. Carter
George A. Lee
Bruce W. Bradley
Jack T. Knaus
Leslie Hight

Pam Wright
Daniel S. Bryant
Tim Robb

Jimmy R. Heller

CATEG CL/YD SCORE
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